Result list

4/5 Div Summer Series & MTBO

Rank Name

NOoO o~ WD =

DNF

DNF

DSQ
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DNF
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Count

DNF
DSQ

Count
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A Bike - Long
Roger Powell
Maj JD Steed
Robin Smith
Maj WAS Allen
WO2 JM Rider
Sgt Newton
Capt Jones
WO2 Bennett
Cpl Stark
Ken Wickham

10

A Run MTBO Long

Paul Nixon
OCdt Marchant
Lt Smith
Cpl Davies

4

B Bike - Short

Cpl J Ranson
2Lt R Schreiber

2

B Run MTBO Short

Mr A Walker
Andrew Wright
Capt CS Atkins

3

D Green

WO1 CJ Routledge
Maj RC Barrett

Cpl Ranson

Sgt A Dobson

Maj CS Dickson
WO2 PA Bell

Mike Murray

Don McKerrow

Maj PR McClellan
Lt Col CW Metcalfe
Lt Col AP Blomquist
SSgt CRA Holcombe
Phil Batts

Maj BJR Johnston
Lt Beverley

Col D Cook

Mike Elliot

John Soar

Capt AEM Mills

Processing by Emit UK

Team

11,1 KM

SO

3 RSME Regt
SO

Upavon Sp Unit
Artillery Centre

70 AC Wksp REME
70 AC Wksp REME

Artillery Centre

70 AC Wksp REME

SO

Entered: 10

11,1 KM

SLOW

22 Engr Regt
22 Engr Regt
22 Engr Regt

Entered: 4

7 KM

Warminster Trg Centre

3 RSME Regt

Entered: 2

7 KM

Artillery Centre
Artillery Centre
Artillery Centre

Entered: 3

5,1 KM

HQ Land
Worthy Down

Warminster Trg Centre

HQ 4 Div

RMAS

HQ 4 Div

SLOW

SLOW

Bicester Garrison
DLO Andover
RMAS

HQ 4 Div

BAOC

Defence Academy
HMS Sultan

24 Regt RLC

MV

BAOC

1DandD

Class Nation

M55
M40
M50
W40
M35
M40
M21

M35
M21

M65

Started: 10

M21
W20
M21
M21

Started: 4

M21
M21

Started: 2

M40
M40
M45

Started: 3

M35
M35
M21
M21
M50
M35
M50
M50
M35
M40
M50
M45
M21
M21
M21
M40
M50
M40
W21

26/07/2005 17:57:44

Longmoor 20/07/2005

Behind Km-time

Time

1:21:14
1:27:54
1:28:06
1:34:41
1:45:44
2:23:36
2:47:04
2:00:18
2:39:41
3:01:35

06:40
06:52
13:27
24:30
1:02:22
1:25:50

# controls 19

1:14:27
1:44:56
2:13:38
2:13:47

# controls 19

41:48
1:11:08

# controls 13

56:36
1:09:54
49:42

# controls 13

32:50
35:58
39:26
41:11
42:10
44:45
45:12
45:14
46:03
47:30
47:52
51:40
55:22
55:30
56:15
56:17
56:21
57:13
57:15

03:08
06:36
08:21
09:20
11:55
12:22
12:24
13:13
14:40
15:02
18:50
22:32
22:40
23:25
23:27
23:31
24:23
24:25

07:19
07:55
07:56
08:31
09:31
12:56
15:03

Missed 118 & 119

06:42

Missed No 13 (113)
Missed No 13 (113)

05:58

08:05

Control Out of Order

06:26
07:03
07:43
08:04
08:16
08:46
08:51
08:52
09:01
09:18
09:23
10:07
10:51
10:52
11:01
11:02
11:02
11:13
11:13
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Result list

4/5 Div Summer Series & MTBO

Rank
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Count
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Name

Sgt Harris

2Lt Scott

Cpl Jackson
Andy Mac-Gregor
Capt P Hourihan
OCdt Williams
Capt CJ Sapwell
WO1 S Butler
OCdt Ball

PO S Moore

Sgt EC Mullen
Sgt K Moore
WO2 J Harden
2Lt S Daniell
SSgt Keightley
Mike Baron

Lt Col A Phipps
Capt R Wilson
Maj RC Giriffiths
Cpl B O'Reilly

Lt Hayden
Jaquie Drake
Cpl Evans

WO1 M Witty
Cpl J McCoombe
Peter Drake
Gnr N Joyce

Mr GN Ballard
Spr Hancock
Cpl P Richardson
2Lt J Gordon
2Lt P Matthews
Capt Catton
OCdt Howard
LCpl Alexander
OCdt Leigh

Lt Diamond

Mr WW Gilsenan
Cpl Reeve
WO?2 S Russell
Maj SL Streete

60

E Orange

Cpl R Hunter

Sgt McGuire

Capt AEM Mills
Capt M Rowlands
LCpl Alexander
Sgt K Haniver
Sgt Haley

Pte M Hornby

Sgt G McNicholas
Sgt Taylor

2Lt RN Appleby
Sgt Murphy

Pte McCarten-Dodd

Processing by Emit UK

Team

ASPT

HQ 4 Div

33 Fd Hosp RAMC
BADO

IDF

BUOTC

47 AD Sgn RLC
RMAS

BUOTC

IDF

HQ Land

HQ Land

DISC Chicksands
Artillery Centre
156 Pro Coy RMP
SO

HQ DEME (A)
10 Tpt Regt RLC
HQ Land

IDF

HMS Sultan

SO

ATR Winchester
DLO Andover
IDF

SO

IDF

SEAE

3 RSME Regt
RMP CPU

3 RSME Regt

3 RSME Regt
REME
MSUOTC
SEME
MSUQOTC

HQ 4 Div

7 Para RHA
Artillery Centre
Artillery Centre
31 Sig Regt (V)

Entered: 60

3,2 KM

ATR Pirbright
ASPT
1DandD
Worthy Down
SEME

ASPT

ASPT

1 WFR
ASPT

38 Engr Regt
RAMC

ASPT

33 Fd Hosp RAMC

Class Nation

M
M21
M21
M65
M
M21
W21
M35
M21
M
M50
M45
M50
W21
M
M60
M50
M40
W40
M
M21
We5
M
M35
M
M65
M
M50
M21
M40
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M45
M21
M50
W35

Started: 60

M21
M21
W21
W21

W21
M21
M21
W21
M21
M21
M21
M21

26/07/2005 17:57:44

Longmoor 20/07/2005

Time

57:56
1:00:03
1:00:17
1:00:18
1:00:19
1:01:25
1:01:43
1:02:03
1:03:30
1:08:11
1:08:18
1:09:55
1:13:53
:15:52
:16:08
:17:28
:19:24
:126:22
:28:23
:30:48
:32:52
:36:44
:38:00
:38:22
:39:10
:39:28
:40:20
:53:47
:58:00
06:15
19:13
:30:48
42:53
50:45
56:04
1:05:41
1:07:25
1:09:48
1:17:33
1:17:45
1:23:01

- ek ek ek ek ek ek ek ek e ek ek ed ed ek ed

[y

25:06
27:13
27:27
27:28
27:29
28:35
28:53
29:13
30:40
35:21
35:28
37:05
41:03
43:02
43:18
44:38
46:34
53:32
55:33
57:58
1:00:02
1:03:54
1:05:10
1:05:32
1:06:20
1:06:38
1:07:30
1:20:57
1:25:10

# controls 17

20:30
20:55
21:52
23:32
24:03
24:23
25:24
25:52
27:50
29:52
29:56
29:59
30:20

00:25
01:22
03:02
03:33
03:53
04:54
05:22
07:20
09:22
09:26
09:29
09:50

Behind Km-time

11:21
11:46
11:49
11:49
11:49
12:02
12:06
12:10
12:27
13:22
13:23
13:42
14:29
14:52
14:55
15:11
15:34
16:56
17:19
17:48
18:12
18:58
19:12
19:17
19:26
19:30
19:40
22:18
23:08

Missed No 5 (126)
Missed No 17 (132)
Missed No 17 (132)
Missed No 17 (132)
Missed No 17 (132)

MP No 3 ( 125)
Missed No 17 (132)
MP No 9 (122)
MP No 6 (127)

06:24
06:32
06:50
07:21
07:30
07:37
07:56
08:05
08:41
09:20
09:21
09:22
09:28
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Result list

4/5 Div Summer Series & MTBO

Rank
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

DNF

DNF

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Count

Processing by Emit UK

Name
Sgt Green
Sgt C Mcllroy
Sykes Sykes
Andy Cottrell
Pte M Naude
Sgt Santos
Spr Lewis
Vicki Barkaway
SSgt Barker
Pte Leachman
Cpl Ward
PO Parkin
Pte Fletcher
Pte Darby
Lt B Barr
Pte Dickinson
Laura Dickson
Sgt Mann
Sgt McQuilkin
Sgt Burkitt
Cpl Lewis

34

Team

ASPT

ASPT

33 Fd Hosp RAMC
HQ 4 Div

29 Regt RLC
ASPT

3 RSME Regt

SO

1 RGBW

33 Fd Hosp RAMC
ATR Pirbright

243 Fd Hosp
Household Cavalry
33 Fd Hosp RAMC
Worthy Down

33 Fd Hosp RAMC
BAOC

ASPT

ASPT

ASPT

33 Fd Hosp RAMC

Entered: 34

Class Nation
M21
w21
M21
M40
W35
M21
M21
W50
w21
M21
M21
w21
w21
M21
M21
w21
w21
M21
M21
M21
M21

Started: 34

26/07/2005 17:57:44

Longmoor 20/07/2005

Behind Km-time

Time
31:50
31:50
32:02
32:04
33:36
43:03
45:13
56:29

1:00:53
1:01:32
1:13:39
1:15:40
1:21:28
1:22:48
1:03:03
1:10:33
27:36
39:05
41:03
42:50
46:37

11:20
11:20
11:32
11:34
13:06
22:33
24:43
35:59
40:23
41:02
53:09
55:10
1:00:58
1:02:18

# controls 10

09:56
09:56
10:00
10:01
10:30
13:27
14:07
17:39
19:01
19:13
23:00
23:38
25:27
25:52

MP No 7 (116
Missed No 10 (119
MP No 8 (117
Missed No 10 (119
MP No 6 (112
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